Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division
ORD PTS
1 147

2 145

3 135

4 135

5 147

6 109

7 147

8 129

9 122

10 133

11 97

12 126

13 69
14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

PRODUCTION
TIE HIT-FACT PUNTOS
32,79 4,4831 155,0000
33,64 4,3103 149,0256
34,31 3,9347 136,0395
37,29 3,6203 125,1693
42 96 3,4218 118,3063
34,62 3,1485 108,8572
51,53 2,8527 98,6301
46,22 2,7910 96,4968
46,18 2,6418 91,3384
56,60 2,3498 81,2427
42,29 2,2937 79,3030
58,45 2,1557 74,5318
55,02 1,2541 43,3596
0,00 0,0000 0,0000
0,00 0,0000 0,0000
0,00 0,0000 0,0000
0,00 0,0000 0,0000

%

100,00
96,15
87,77
80,75
76,33
70,23
63,63
62,26
58,93
52,41
51,16
48,09
27,97

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

14/05/2017 15:49:32

Resultados Stage 1

TIRADOR

8743 DE LA PENA CASADO - DAVID
2120 MANSO MARTIN - JAVIER
8818 ORTIZ RECIO - DAVID
8815 CASCAJARES PIRIZ - SERGIO
8844 VIOTA DIEZ-ANDINO - JESSICA
811 811-811
8814 BARRIENTOS LOPEZ - FEDERICO
8750 MINGUEZ ARENZANA - VICTOR LUIS
8726 CASTRO CONDE - FELIPE
8725 GOMEZ SALAZAR - ROBERTO
8686 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ - MIGEL ANGEL
8850 SANCHEZ-VALLEJO GARCIA - RAMON
108 BARAHONA URRUTICOECHEA - ALFREDO
8833 LARA GUIMERA - ASIER
8822 ASTIGARRAGA DE PABLO - UNAI
8832 ARTINANO GATO - DAVID
8782 TRUEBA HERRERO - JUAN CARLOS
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Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division PRODUCTION
ORD PTS TIE HIT-FACT PUNTOS
1 130 37,37 3,4787 150,0000
2 119 37,09 3,2084 138,3448
3 123 39,47 3,1163 134,3735
4 124 41,11 3,0163 130,0615
5 115 42,03 2,7361 117,9794
6 108 42,08 2,5665 110,6663
7 92 35,88 2,5641 110,5629
8 83 34,76 2,3878 102,9609
9 121 51,38 2,3550 101,5466
10 110 51,70 2,1277 91,7455
11 83 41,78 1,9866 85,6613
12 97 57,19 1,6961 73,1351
13 44 38,36 1,1470 49,4581
14 26 37,36 0,6959 30,0069
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

%

100,00
92,23
89,58
86,71
78,65
73,78
73,71
68,64
67,70
61,16
57,11
48,76
32,97
20,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

14/05/2017 15:49:32

Resultados Stage 2

8743
2120
8815
8814
8750
8686
8818
8725
8844
8726
8850

108

811
8822
8782
8832
8833

TIRADOR

DE LA PENA CASADO - DAVID

MANSO MARTIN - JAVIER

CASCAJARES PIRIZ - SERGIO
BARRIENTOS LOPEZ - FEDERICO
MINGUEZ ARENZANA - VICTOR LUIS
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ - MIGEL ANGEL
ORTIZ RECIO - DAVID

GOMEZ SALAZAR - ROBERTO

VIOTA DIEZ-ANDINO - JESSICA

CASTRO CONDE - FELIPE
SANCHEZ-VALLEJO GARCIA - RAMON
BARAHONA URRUTICOECHEA - ALFREDO
811 -811

ASTIGARRAGA DE PABLO - UNAI
TRUEBA HERRERO - JUAN CARLOS
ARTINANO GATO - DAVID

LARA GUIMERA - ASIER
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Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division
ORD PTS
1 67

2 61

3 69

4 65

5 52

6 58

7 58

8 65

9 61

10 61
11 46
12 36
13 39
14 25
15 23
16 0
17 0

PRODUCTION

TIE HIT-FACT PUNTOS
16,11 4,1589 75,0000
17,83 3,4212 61,6966
20,81 3,3157 59,7941
23,05 2,8200 50,8548
19,91 2,6118 47,1002
22,68 2,5573 46,1174
22,68 2,5573 46,1174
25,75 2,5243 45,5223
25,57 2,3856 43,0210
26,03 2,3434 42,2600
21,10 2,1801 39,3151
17,99 2,0011 36,0871
25,25 1,5446 27,8547
18,77 1,3319 24,0190
29,06 0,7915 14,2736
0,00 0,0000 0,0000
0,00 0,0000 0,0000

%

100,00
82,26
79,73
67,81
62,80
61,49
61,49
60,70
57,36
56,35
52,42
48,12
37,14
32,03
19,03

0,00
0,00

14/05/2017 15:49:32

Resultados Stage 3

8818
8815
8725
8686
8850
8782
8743
8844
8726

108
8822
2120
8814

811
8750
8833
8832

TIRADOR

ORTIZ RECIO - DAVID

CASCAJARES PIRIZ - SERGIO

GOMEZ SALAZAR - ROBERTO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ - MIGEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ-VALLEJO GARCIA - RAMON
TRUEBA HERRERO - JUAN CARLOS

DE LA PENA CASADO - DAVID

VIOTA DIEZ-ANDINO - JESSICA

CASTRO CONDE - FELIPE

BARAHONA URRUTICOECHEA - ALFREDO
ASTIGARRAGA DE PABLO - UNAI
MANSO MARTIN - JAVIER

BARRIENTOS LOPEZ - FEDERICO
811-811

MINGUEZ ARENZANA - VICTOR LUIS
LARA GUIMERA - ASIER

ARTINANO GATO - DAVID
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Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division PRODUCTION
ORD PTS TIE HIT-FACT PUNTOS
1 68 22,32 3,0466 70,0000
2 58 20,37 2,8473 65,4208
3 62 22,53 2,7519 63,2288
4 48 17,52 2,7397 62,9485
5 66 25,73 2,5651 58,9368
6 49 19,33 2,5349 58,2430
7 51 20,83 2,4484 56,2555
8 58 25,37 2,2862 52,5287
9 54 25,14 2,1480 49,3534
10 54 25,81 2,0922 48,0713
11 54 26,34 2,0501 47,1040
12 54 26,37 2,0478 47,0511
13 39 21,97 1,7751 40,7855
14 39 23,16 1,6839 38,6900
15 47 31,07 1,5127 34,7564
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

%

100,00
93,46
90,33
89,93
84,20
83,20
80,36
75,04
70,50
68,67
67,29
67,22
58,26
55,27
49,65

0,00
0,00

14/05/2017 15:49:32

Resultados Stage 4

8815
8743
8725
8818
8850
2120
8782

108
8814
8726

811
8750
8822
8844
8686
8832
8833

TIRADOR

CASCAJARES PIRIZ - SERGIO

DE LA PENA CASADO - DAVID

GOMEZ SALAZAR - ROBERTO

ORTIZ RECIO - DAVID
SANCHEZ-VALLEJO GARCIA - RAMON
MANSO MARTIN - JAVIER

TRUEBA HERRERO - JUAN CARLOS
BARAHONA URRUTICOECHEA - ALFREDO
BARRIENTOS LOPEZ - FEDERICO
CASTRO CONDE - FELIPE

811-811

MINGUEZ ARENZANA - VICTOR LUIS
ASTIGARRAGA DE PABLO - UNAI

VIOTA DIEZ-ANDINO - JESSICA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ - MIGEL ANGEL
ARTINANO GATO - DAVID

LARA GUIMERA - ASIER
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Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division
ORD PTS
1 145

2 137

3 146

4 145

5 147

6 113

7 116

8 129

9 117

10 82
11 79
12 0
13 0
14 0

STANDARD
TIE HIT-FACT
26,45 54820
26,10  5,2490
2060  4,9324
31,46 4,6090
32,53 45189
32,19 35104
3591  3,2303
41,40 3,159
39,65  2,9508
41,77 1,9631
72,19 1,043
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000

Resultados Stage 1
PUNTOS % TIRADOR
155,0000 100,00 8744 BARCINA LOMA - IVAN

148,4121 95,75 8654 VAQUERO GONZALEZ - RAFAEL
139,4604 89,97 8812 ARGUIARRO ZAMAKONA - GONTZAL
130,3165 84,08 469 FERNANDEZ DE ALBIZ - JOSE ANTONIO
127,7690 82,43 645 GARCIA DIEZ - JOSE CARLOS
99,2543 64,04 8629 VAZQUEZ GARCIA - ROBERTO
91,3346 58,93 8823 LOSA CRESPO - ALBERTO
88,1001 56,84 8771 IBARRONDO DEL CAMPO -JON
83,4320 53,83 8724 GOMEZ YARRITU - NICOLAS
55,5054 3581 8830 ZAMBRANO MARTINEZ - VICTOR MANUEL
30,9406 19,96 8824 GRACIA GUINEA - MONICA
0,0000 0,00 8819 MILLAN JARAUTA -JAVIER
0,0000 0,00 144 MAIZTEGUI MATA - IMANOL
0,0000 0,00 8801 VILLAGRA CUEVAS - ALBERTO
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Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division
ORD PTS
1 136

2 132

3 116

4 138

5 117

6 109

7 107

8 103

9 96

10 65
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0

STANDARD
TIE HIT-FACT
32,56 4,1769
3436 38417
31,02 37395
39,63 34822
34,42 33992
37,73 2,8889
40,04  2,6723
3881  2,6540
39,40 2,4365
41,06 15830
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000
2852 0,0000

PUNTOS

150,0000
137,9624
134,2922
125,0521
122,0714
103,7456
95,9671
95,3099
87,4991
56,8484
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

14/05/2017 15:49:32

Resultados Stage 2

%

100,00
91,97
89,53
83,37
81,38
69,16
63,98
63,54
58,33
37,90

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

469
8812
8744
8629

645
8823
8771
8654
8724
8830
8801
8819

144
8824

TIRADOR

FERNANDEZ DE ALBIZ - JOSE ANTONIO
ARGUIARRO ZAMAKONA - GONTZAL
BARCINA LOMA - IVAN

VAZQUEZ GARCIA - ROBERTO

GARCIA DIEZ - JOSE CARLOS

LOSA CRESPO - ALBERTO

IBARRONDO DEL CAMPO - JON
VAQUERO GONZALEZ - RAFAEL
GOMEZ YARRITU - NICOLAS
ZAMBRANO MARTINEZ - VICTOR MANUEL
VILLAGRA CUEVAS - ALBERTO
MILLAN JARAUTA - JAVIER

MAIZTEGUI MATA - IMANOL

GRACIA GUINEA - MONICA
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Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division
ORD PTS
1 65

2 72

3 65

4 48

5 52

6 63

7 61

8 38

9 31

10 36

11 18
12 0

13 0
14 0

STANDARD
TIE
13,90  4,6763
1590  4,5283
16,03 4,0549
1229  3,9056
1499 3,4690
1913 3,2033
20,73 2,9426
1425  2,6667
2315  1,3391
3051 1,179
37,95 04743
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000

HIT-FACT PUNTOS

75,0000
72,6263
65,0338
62,6393
55,6369
52,8190
47,1944
42,7694
21,4769
18,9236

7,6070

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

14/05/2017 15:49:32

Resultados Stage 3

%

100,00
96,84
86,71
83,52
74,18
70,43
62,93
57,03
28,64
25,23
10,14

0,00
0,00
0,00

8744
8812

645
8654

469
8629
8771
8823
8830
8724
8824

144
8819
8801

TIRADOR

BARCINA LOMA - IVAN
ARGUIARRO ZAMAKONA - GONTZAL
GARCIA DIEZ - JOSE CARLOS

VAQUERO GONZALEZ - RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ DE ALBIZ - JOSE ANTONIO
VAZQUEZ GARCIA - ROBERTO
IBARRONDO DEL CAMPO - JON

LOSA CRESPO - ALBERTO

ZAMBRANO MARTINEZ - VICTOR MANUEL
GOMEZ YARRITU - NICOLAS

GRACIA GUINEA - MONICA

MAIZTEGUI MATA - IMANOL

MILLAN JARAUTA - JAVIER

VILLAGRA CUEVAS - ALBERTO
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Cto NERVION - 14/05/2017

Division
ORD PTS
1 66

2 63

3 60

4 58

5 58

6 51

7 51

8 62

9 60

10 7
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0

STANDARD
TIE
1729 3,8172
1895  3,3245
19,83 3,0257
1935  2,9974
21,02 27593
1869  2,7287
19,14 2,6646
24,18 2,5641
3516  1,7065
2154 0,3250
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000
0,00  0,0000

HIT-FACT PUNTOS

70,0000
60,9648
55,4854
54,9665
50,6002
50,0390
48,8636
47,0206
31,2939
5,9599
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

14/05/2017 15:49:32

Resultados Stage 4

%

100,00
87,09
79,26
78,52
72,29
71,48
69,81
67,17
44,71

8,51
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

645
8812
8771
8654
8629
8744

469
8724
8824
8823
8801

144
8830
8819

TIRADOR

GARCIA DIEZ - JOSE CARLOS
ARGUIARRO ZAMAKONA - GONTZAL
IBARRONDO DEL CAMPO - JON
VAQUERO GONZALEZ - RAFAEL
VAZQUEZ GARCIA - ROBERTO
BARCINA LOMA - IVAN

FERNANDEZ DE ALBIZ - JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ YARRITU - NICOLAS

GRACIA GUINEA - MONICA

LOSA CRESPO - ALBERTO

VILLAGRA CUEVAS - ALBERTO
MAIZTEGUI MATA - IMANOL
ZAMBRANO MARTINEZ - VICTOR MANUEL
MILLAN JARAUTA - JAVIER
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